
EnviroAfrica I&AP List for: DEADP Ref:

Environmental  Planning  and  Impact  Assessment  Consultants Advert Placed: Date: 26/07/2019
Omgewingsbeplanning  en  Impakbeoordeling Konsultante

No. Title Initials/Name Surname Affiliation Postal Address Town/City Code Telephone Fax E-mail

1.1 Mr. Cornelis Wessels Atlas Tower (Pty) Ltd

First Floor, Omnipark Building, 166 

Main Road Paarl 7646 (021) 870 1302 086 551 0550 cwessels@atlastowers.com 
2. Property / Land Owners:
2.1 Mr Hendrik Johanes  Coetzee Land Owner P.O. Box 1251 Oudtshoorn 6620 076 590 2572

3.1 Please refer to the maildrop list n/a n/a n/a
4. Municipality
4.1 Mr Allen Paulse Oudtshoorn Municipality: Municipal Manager P.O. Box 255 Oudtshoorn 6620 (044) 203 3004 (044) 203 3042 suerhete@oudtmun.gov.za
4.2 Ms Noluthando Mwati Oudtshoorn Municipality: Mayor P.O. Box 255 Oudtshoorn 6620 (044) 203 3009 044 203 3104 soman@oudtmun.gov.za
5. Municipal Ward Councillor:

Ms Julia Le Roux Oudtshoorn Municipality: Ward Councillor 52 St. Saviour Street Oudtshoorn 6620 084 752 9574 julsi@telkomsa.net 
6. Ratepayers's association
6.1
7.State Organisations:
7.1 Mr Cor Van Der Walt Dep of Agric Private Bag X1 Elsenburg 7607 021 808 5099 021 808 5120 corvdw@elsenburg.com
7.2 Mr Collin Fordham CapeNature - Land Use Advise  Private Bag X6546 George 6530 044 802 5328 086 645 2546 landusegeorge@capenature.co.za
7.3 Mr Derrill Daniels DWS Private Bag x16 Sanlamhof 7532 021 950 7267 086 585 6935 danielsd@dws.gov.za 
7.4 Mr  Stanley Nomdo Department of Health PO Box 6489 Roggebaai 8012 021 418 5685

7.5

Mr. 

Ms

Thando

Waseefa

Zingange

Dhansay

Heritage Western Cape

Heritage Western Cape Private Bag X9067 Cape Town 8001

021 483 9689

021 483 9533

Thando.Zingange@westerncape.gov.za 

Waseef.Dhansay@westerncape.gov.za 

7.6 Ms. Marianne Lesch DEA&DP: Development Management (Region 3) Private Bag X6509 George 6530 044 805 8600 044 805 8650 Marianne.Lesch@westerncape.gov.za

8. Neighbours
8.1 Please refer to the maildrop register
9. Others

9.1 Ms Lizell Stroh South African Civil Aviation Authority 011 545 1232 011 545 1451 strohl@caa.co.za

9.2 Ms Alice le Roux ALICE LE ROUX INCORPORATED Posbus 788 PO Box Oudtshoorn 6620 044 272 8351 044 272 8591 alice@aliceleroux.co.za 

9.3 Mr Willem Burger Neighbour PO Box 788

13 Hoop Street, De Hoop

Oudtshoorn

Oudtshoorn

6620

6620

0825705710 willem@willemburger.co.za

3. Occupiers

De Hoop Telecommunication 

Mast 16/3/3/6/7/1/D7/3/0223/18

Oudtshoorn Courant

LIST OF REGISTER INTERESTED AND AFFECTED PARTY (I&APs) - DBAR
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